

CWP No.2038 of 2016

03.11.2016. Present: Mr.Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General, with M/s Romesh Verma & Anup Rattan, Addl.A.Gs. and J.K. Verma, Dy.A.G., for respondent No.1.

Mr.K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr.Mukul Sood, Advocate, for respondents No.2 and 3.

Reply is stated to have been filed in the Registry.

The Registry is directed to trace and place the same on record.

Rejoinder, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks.

List on 4th January, 2017.

(Mansoor Ahmad Mir)
Chief Justice.

November 03, 2016
(Tilak)

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge