

CWP No. 2038 of 2016

4.1.2017 Present Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General with Mr. M.A. Khan and Mr. Varun Chandel, Additional Advocate Generals and Mr. J.K. Verma, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Proxy Counsel, for respondents No.2 and 3.

At the pleasure of Hon'ble the Chief Justice, list before a Bench, of which, one of us (Justice Sanjay Karol, J.), is not a member, on **11.1.2017**.

(Sanjay Karol)
Judge

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

January 4, 2017
(Vikrant)