

CWP No.2038 of 2016

21.10.2021 Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Additional Advocate General and Mr. Kamal Kant Chandel, Deputy Advocate General for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Het Ram Thakur, vice counsel for respondents No. 2 and 3.

Copy of judgment passed by the Division of this Court stands filed. List for hearing, after two weeks.

October 21, 2021
(PK)

(Ajay Mohan Goel),
Judge.